Base Model
Easidew Advanced Online Hygrometer EA2-AOL
Connection
G1/2" BSP Process Connection/Sample Block A
3/4" UNF Process Connection/Sample Block B
5/8" UNF Process Connection/Sample Block C
Input
Modbus RTU/RS485 Sensor Input A

M12 Sensor Cable 5m B
M12 Sensor Cable 10m C
Ordering Example
EA2-AOL-CAABAB
EASIDEW ADVANCED ONLINE ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
Base Model
Easidew Advanced Online Monitor EA2-AOL-MON
Input
Modbus RTU/RS485 Sensor Input A
Michell Mnet Sensor Input B
Range
 -100 to +20°C (-148 to +68°F) dp range A
 -110 to +20°C (-166 to +68°F) dp range B
Range
85 to 265 V AC A
18 to 28V DC B
Cable
No Sensor Cable for Mnet A
M12 Sensor Cable 2m B
M12 Sensor Cable 5m C
M12 Sensor Cable 10m D
Product Parent Code: EA2-AOL-MON
Easidew Advanced Online Monitor (Replacement)
EASIDEW ADVANCED ONLINE HYGROMETER
The versatile touch screen Easidew Advanced Online Hygrometer can measure and display dew point,
moisture content and pressure.  This hygrometer provides analog, digital and 4 programmable relay
alarm outputs.
Product Parent Code: EA2-AOL
Easidew Advanced Online Hygrometer
Easidew Advanced Online, 5/8" UNF Process connection, Modbus RTU
sensor, -100 to +20°C (-148 to +68°F) dp range, Stainless steel guard,
85 to 265 V AC power supply & 5m
(16.4') cable with connectors
# UNRESTRICTED
Ordering Example
EA2-AOL-MON-BBAA
SSG
GEN-LABEL
BS-12-PK5
OR-34-PK5
BS-58-PK5
EA2-SC
EA2-SCG
GEN-280012
APT-PAN
APT-GEI
APT-TSO
APT-KF40-34
APT-KF40-58
SB-12
* SB12-MC
SB-34
* SB34-MC
CSB
CSB-14SLF
* CSB-MC
SB-58-QF
EA2-SAM
EA2-SAM-HP
PTFE-xx
EA2-BLC-FIL
EA2-BLC-FIL-NPT
* DP-MC
EA2-M12-CAB-02
EA2-M12-CAB-05
EA2-M12-CAB-10
EASIDEW CALIBRATION SERVICES
READINGS-DPS
EA2-TX-Recal